

Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

Complete Spare Parts List of MARTIN MX10

2121010	ULN2803A Transistor Array
2121014	Dual Full Bridge L6204
4401102	Magnet 2x2x2 mm w. red mark
4540010	Bal, 250W,210/60Hz,225/60Hz,22,/!\
5000001	Relay 12V 16A single, high cur,/!\
5020009	Fuse, 2A slow blow,/!\
5020020	Fuse 6.3 AT 5 x 20 mm,/!\
5221205	Socket hal.lamp, GY9,5, (M38),/!\
5247202	Mains soc. chassis,flange I.E
5247204	Fuse holder H-17-FH
5323522	Plug female angle, wire, 2 pol
5323524	Plug female angle, wire, 4 pol
5328405	Cable plug 6.3 femalsingle iso,/!\
5701403	Step motor 17PM-K318-06V DIA5/24
5701602	Step motor 17PM-K004-09V DIA5/24,/!\
5701604	Step motor 17PM-K105-03V DIA5/24,/!\
5701801	Step motor TS 3103N 146 DIA6,35/20,6
5741801	Fan 12V DC Brushless 80mm,/!\
5749001	Guard for fan 3
5801001	Batteri 3V Lithium ,PCB,/!\
6020005	Starter 200W serial, NI 200S,/!\
8030706	M2,5x6 ph torx tapt black
8050401	M3x4 ph pz black
8050700	M3x6 ph torx tapt spike black
8050701	M3x8 ph torx tapt black
8050702	M3x6 ph torx black
8050706	M3x12 ph torx black
8050710	M3x5 ph torx tapt black
8050802	M3x6 cs torx black
8050803	M3x8 cs torx black
8050804	M3x8 cs torx tapt black
8052601	M3 nut black
8052701	M3 nut lock PA shiny
8053804	M3x6 stand off f/f nylon
8053806	M3x7 stand off m5/f3,5 black
8053807	M3x10 stand off m6/f7 black
8053817	M3x14 stand off f/f shiny
8054301	M3 washer 3,2/7x0,5 shiny
8070402	M4x10 ph pz black
8070406	M4x12 ph pz tapt black
8070407	M4x16 ph pz black
8070409	M4x20 ph pz tapt black
8070701	M4x10 ph torx tapt spike black

8070709	M4x10 bh torx black
8071002	M4x10 hex cap black
8071201	M4x6 ch allen shiny
8071501	M4x5 set allen raw
8072901	M4 nut domed black
8073601	M4 riv nut cs spline 1-3 shiny
8073603	M4 riv nut splined 1-3 shiny
8074303	M4 washer 4,1/10x1,25 shiny
8111003	M6x16 Hex cap screw raw
8111202	M6x12 ch allen black
8111217	M6x16 ch allen black
8111501	M6x6 set allen raw
8112701	M6 nut lock PA shiny
8113803	M6x55 Spacer male/fem.
8114102	M6 cage nut 0,7-1,6 st
8114301	M6 washer 6,4/12x1,6 black
8132101	M8x25 rh sqr neck bolt shiny
8132306	M8 Adjustable Handle 79mm
8134301	M8 washer 8,4/16x1,6 black
8190101	2.9x4.5 C. rec. Ph. Selftap bl
8190104	2.9x9.5 C. rec. Ph. Selftap bl
8190202	3.5x6.3 C. rec. Ph. Selftap bl
8200102	PT 2,9x6,5 ph torx black
8200105	Eco-syn 3,5x8 ph pz black
8200107	PT 5x12 ph pz black
8200109	Eco-syn 2,2x6 cs pz shiny
8200125	TC1 2,9x16 ph torx black
8220101	3.2x6 Pop Rivet Black
8220103	3.2x8 Pop Rivet Black
8220115	3,2x14,5 rivet st-st 1-6 shiny
8230102	DIA8 shaft retaining ring raw
8230104	DIA25 shaft retaining ring raw
8230502	22mm bore retaining ring
8240117	Push/pull Latch, male, plastic
8240118	Push/pull Latch, female, plast
8250303	Safety hook, 4X40mm galvanic
11501013	Mains cable I.E.C. 3pin , 3 m,/!\
11740002	Wire Hall sensor,250mm 3-3 pol
11750005	Wireset 10 pole flatcable 15cm
11850009	Wireset High-volt, MX-10
11860052	Wireset for motors, MX-10
13101002	Cabel clamp 3mm plade
13101008	Wire Retainer Flexible
13104000	Strap,black,high temp,2.5x98
13104003	Strap, black, 3.6x140mm
13104004	Strap, black, 4.8x290mm
13105002	Cable bearer, black, 14x10.5x6

13200001	Rubber grommet DA 95/130/15
13200002	Rubber grommet DA 95/130/30
13200007	Rubber grommet DA 60/90/20
14026004	Tube rubber d=4,0 D=9 (for m
15802003	Silicon/glas sleeve d=7mm ,Bl
16000120	Timing wheel T2,5 z=24 wide
16000160	Timing wheel T2,5-62 M500
16040440	Timing belt T2,5-200-04 CF
16120070	Belt Viton d75,87 w2,62
16120080	Belt Viton d66,34 w2,62
16120100	Belt Viton d133,07 w1,78
16170020	Spindel for focus, Effect modu
16170030	Plasticguide for focusmodule,
16300131	Adaptor w. 5mm hole
16320100	Adaptor DIA6.35 w. flange
16520010	Damper plastic, DIA6,35 RS918
16520070	Damper plastic for DIA5,0
16700022	Sliding bearing d=6, Special
16720110	Shaft for bearing, MAC600
16760021	Bearing 8/22x7 608-ZZ
16760060	Bearing 25/37x7 61805
16760100	Bearing 45/58x7 61809
16760200	Bearing 20/27x4 6704/C4
16920021	Plastic gobobearing housing
17000270	Pl.for int. colorwheel M250Pro
17040050	Dimmer plate, Mac 250
17200560	Adaptor focus lens, MAC250+
17320140	Goboguide, rot.paint MAC250,
17700030	21.8/14x0.3 Spring washer
17740010	Tension spring D3/d0,6x21,2
17760130	Circular spring D18/d1
17760160	Circular spring D43/d1,4 with bend
17760170	Circular spring D56/d1,4
17760190	Gobo spring 4 bends, MAC 250
17760250	Rotating gobo spring, MiniMAC
17760340	Circular spring D41/d1,7
17780540	spring f. mounting b. MX10
18000190	5mm tapx13.5+WAF6x3.5+M3x7.5 b
18000310	tapDIA5x18+WAF6x4+M3x7.5 black
18000320	tapDIA5x22+WAF7x3+M4x10female
20000270	MX-10 pan bracket
21020912	MX-10 mounting bracket
21021020	MX-10 mounting bracket lock
23400990	Plast, Front ring, MX-10 ect.
23401000	Plast, Rear plate, MX-10 ect.
23401040	Mould, Base LH, MX-10 ect.
23401050	Mould, Base RH, MX-10 ect.

23801570 Pl.for focus, Effect mod.,M250
23801580 Pl.focusstop,Effect mod,M250
23807400 MX-10 lens module plate
23807410 MX-10 pan/tilt plate
23807420 MX-10 mechanical stop plate
23807440 MX-10 + Mac250 lens support
23807560 MX-10 chimney mainplate
23807570 MX-10 chimney wingplate
23807580 MX-10 chimney wingplate ekstra
23807690 MX-10 fan plate
23807730 MX-10 PCB mounting plate
23807741 MX-10 cover plate for PCB
23807780 MX-10 mounting pl. f. disp.PCB
23807790 MX-10 cover plate f. disp.PCB
32023001 Closed cell expanded rubber 3.
33001028 MX 10, Keyboard Overlay
33120040 Label PCB connec. MX-10
34240008 Plastic bag 600/250x1200x0.
37000801 Silicone 732 clear,low temp (SALES ITEM)
37001201 Loctite 5927 red silicone high temp (SALES ITEM)
37021002 Loctite 243 50ml (SALES ITEM)
41102072 34x34x2 Heat filter Schott
41201046 D=40 f=95.4 Meniscus coated
41201048 D=50 f=84 Biconvex, Coated
41202020 D=60 f=192.3 Achromat Coated
41300010 Facets Prism D=47, 3 Coated
41400020 Elliptic 190x135x1.2mm 918
43082006 Gobo, Paint Mix Magenta, D22.5/d17, colored glass
43082007 Gobo, Paint Mix Blue, D22.5/d17, colored glass
43086001 Gobo, Open Gobo, D22.5/d17, alu, painted
43086023 Gobo, Eclipse, D22.5/d17, alu, painted
43086024 Gobo, Sun, D22.5/d17, alu, painted
43086025 Gobo, Oriental Fire, D22.5/d17, alu, painted
43086026 Gobo, Shark Bar, D22.5/d17, alu, painted
43086027 Gobo, Tail Spin, D22.5/d17, alu, painted
43086028 Gobo, Triangle, D22.5/d17, alu, painted
43086029 Gobo, Phat Fan, D22.5/d17, alu, painted
46404602 Yellow 603 MAC250 shape
46404603 Blue 104 MAC250 shape
46404604 Pink 312 MAC250 shape
46404608 Magenta 507 MAC250 shape
46404609 Blue 101 MAC250 shape
46404610 Orange 306 MAC250 shape
46404631 Blue 108 MAC250 shape
46404633 CTC5500-2900K V2 MAC250 shape
46404634 Purple 502 MAC250 shape
46404635 Green 206 MAC 250 shape

46404637	Red 301 MAC250 Shape
46404644	Dark Green, MAC250 shape
55145160	Display module MX-10
55225054	Focus module MAC 250+
62000081	PCBA Mainboard MX-10, tested
62000082	PCBA Disp./Keyboard MX-10, tested
62003010	PCBA Hall sensor MAC250Pro, Mou
62003017	PCBA Hall sensor MAC2000 Perfor
62004547	PCBA Connector 3x(1x3pol)
62004592	PCBA 3pin XLR male/fem
62004593	PCBA Connector 4x4pol, no print
62005006	PCBA Voltage/Feq. select, Asmb,/!\
62203173	Wire Hall sensor,70mm 3-3pol
62205210	Wire stepm.NMB 360mm w.pl/flex
62222046	Fan 12V DC 3 2.6W, w.plug 5cm
62226004	Stepmotor 05701801 w.plug,200m
62324008	Dimmerplate L w. adaptor M250
62324009	Dimmerplate R w. adaptor M250
62324016	Prisme flag, MX-10, Mac 250
62325021	Plate for rotating gobo wheel MAC 250
62326027	Goboguide w.magnet M250+
62326044	MX-10 colorwheel modul
62329001	MAC500 Prism lens asmb.
62333029	MX-10 mirror modul
62400107	MAC250 Prism lens asmb,w.beari
62400238	Bearing adaptor prisme HT pain
62400260	MX-10 gobowheel modul
62400333	Belt pul. prism. HT paint M500
62400338	Adapt f. open gobo effect HT
62400424	Wire Assembly for MX-10
62420009	Fingerscrew assembled
62420142	Plast.G. f.focus module w.bear
M02200500	TLP131, Opto Photo Transistor, MFSOP-5,/!\
M05040042	Thermostat 140DEG C 36TXE21 14794,/!\
M05123001	CON, PCB, FEMALE, XLR 3-pin. NC3FA-H-2
M33120113	LABEL, Printlabel, 19,6 x 6,4mm
M33190004	Foil f thermoprint 60mm width

**Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria**